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HAIGO FORMULA - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 63 SCHWARZE F. - Estonia 25  focetime 6 1:41.728 14:27:36.352 12 1:44.430 14:38:20.174
1 1:49.209 14:19:02.360 7 1:40.988 14:29:17.340 13 1:46.767 14:40:06.941
2 1:41.760 14:20:44.120 8 1:41.379 14:30:58.719
3 1:40.459 14:22:24.579 9 1:42.312 14:32:41.031  Po. 6 - # 38 STOPPEL C. - Estonia 21 +1:06.408
4 1:39.314 14:24:03.893 10 1:42.438 14:34:23.469 ! 1:58.102 14:19:14.228
5 1:39.076 14:25:42 969 11 1:42.113 14:36:05.582 2 1:46.479 14:21:00.707
6 1:38.903 14:27:21.872 12 1:41.365 14:37:46.947 3 1:44.900 14:22:45.607
7 1:39.284 14:29:01.156 13 1:42.995 14:39:29.942 4 1:44.233 14:24:29.840
8 1:40.073 14:30:41.229 > 1:43.956 14:26:13.796
9 1:40.538 14:32:21.767  Po.4-#48 WEBER B. - Estonia 25 +37129 6 1:46.214 14:28:00.010
10 139570 14:34:01.337 1 1:49.084 14:19:03.309 7 1:43.475 14:29:43.485
1 138958 14:35:40.295 2 1:43.825 14:20:47.134 8 1:43.334 14:31:26.819
5 139 641 14:3719.936 3 1:43.565 14:22:30.699 9 1:43.331 14:33:10.150
13 140,674 14:39:00.610 4 1:42.176 14:24:12.875 10 1:43.028 14:34:53.178
5 1:41.301 14:25:54.176 11 1:43.056 14:36:36.234
Po. 2 - # 61 WILMS N. - Melkus-90 o 6 1:42.710 14:27:36.886 12 1:45.106 14:38:21.340
1 1:47.428 14:19:00.775 7 1:42.624 14:29:19.510 13 1:45.674 14:40:07.014
) 1:41.885 14:20:42.660 8 1:42.660 14:31:02.170
3 1.40.734 14:22:23.394 9 1:42.498 14:32:44.668  Po. 7 - # 89 WOJCIECHOWSKI B. - Estonia 21 , ; °0';oe
4 1:39.618 14:24:03.012 10 1:43.408 14:34:28.076 1 1:52.106 14:13:03.808
5 1:39.555 14:25:42.567 u 1:42.718 14:36:10.794 2 1:47.695 14:20:56.503
6 1:39.167 14:27:21.734 12 1:43.035 14:37:53.829 3 L4r.017 14:22:43.520
7 1:39.273 14:29:01.007 13 1:43.910 14:39:37.739 4 1:45.471 14:24:28.991
8 1:41.707 14:30:42.714 > 1:44.572 14:26:13.563
9 1:40.375 14:32:23.089  Po-5-#16 FONTANSKI A. - Estonia 21 + 13I(faf3ﬁ3r51t 6 1:47.122 14:28:00.685
10 1.39.482 14:38:02.571 1 1:51.052 14:19:06.907 7 1:44.361 14:29:45.046
1 139613 14:35:42 184 2 1:45.407 14:20:52.314 8 1:45.281 14:31:30.327
B 1.40.436 14:37:22.620 3 1:45.251 14:22:37.565 9 1:45.210 14:33:15.537
13 1.40.878 14:39:03.498 4 1:44.511 14:24:22.076 10 1:44.840 14:35:00.377
5 1:43.569 14:26:05.645 11 1:44.756 14:36:45.133
Po. 3 - # 42 THALMANN F. - Estonia 25 .\ ;gf;;t 6 1:46.086 14:27:51.731 12 1:44.182 14:38:29.315
1 1:51.013 14:19:05.920 7 1:45.109 14:29:36.840 13 1:46.460 14:40:15.775
2 1:43.521 14:20:49.441 8 1:45.728 14:31:22.568
3 1:42.238 14:22:31.679 9 1:45.479 14:33:08.047
4 1:41.752 14:24:13.431 10 1:44.632 14:34:52.679
5 1:41.193 14:25:54.624 11 1:43.065 14:36:35.744

Fastest lap: 1:38.903
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HAIGO FORMULA - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 24 KAUTE J. - MT-77 E'flfg;t 8 1:53.054 14:32:44.751
1 1:58.779 14:19:16.168 9 1:51.611 14:34:36.362
2 1:54.481 14:21:10.649 10 1:50.990 14:36:27.352
3 1:53.239 14:23:03.888 11 1:52.315 14:38:19.667
4 1:52.685 14:24:56.573 12 1:54.881 14:40:14.548
5 1:52.846 14:26:49.419
. 152648 1428:42.067 Po- 11~ # 56 KETZMARICK G. - MT-77 e
; 152238 14:30:34.305 1 2:00.907 14:19:18.939
g 152192 14:32:26.497 2 1:53.810 14:21:12.749
9 1:52.191 14:34:18.688 3 1:52.053 14:23:04.802
10 1:52.018 14:36.10.706 4 1:52.146 14:24:56.948
11 1:52.972 14:38:03.678 > 1:52.935 14:26:49.883
- 152768 14:39:56.446 6 1:52.383 14:28:42.266
7 1:51.374 14:30:33.640
Po. 9 - # 28 SCHONFELD G. - Estonia 25 e 8 1:55.396 14:32:29.036
1 2:01.246 14:19:19.597 9 2:00.552 14:34:29.588
5 1:55.491 14:21:15.088 10 1:56.266 14:36:25.854
3 1:55.905 14:23:10.993 11 1:58.853 14:38:24.707
4 1:55.448 14:25:06.441 12 1:58.868 14:40:23.575
5 1:55.045 14:27:01.486
. Dff. First
6 1:55.014 14:28:56.500 ~ PO- 12 - #68 KUNTZE M. - Estonia 25 +8Laps
; 154382 14:30:50.882 1 1:50.978 14:19:06.208
8 1:52.866 14:32:43.748 2 1:45.467 14:20:51.675
9 151688 14:34:35.436 3 1:44.989 14:22:36.664
10 1:50.674 14:36:26.110 4 1:44.202 14:24:20.866
11 1:53.080 14:38:19.190 5 1:44.333 14:26:05.199
12 1:54.701 14:40:13.891
Po. 10 - # 18 WERNER H. - Estonia 25 e
1 1:56.480 14:19:27.833
2 1:53.511 14:21:21.344
3 1:53.391 14:23:14.735
4 1:53.366 14:25:08.101
5 1:53.865 14:27:01.966
6 1:54.991 14:28:56.957
7 1:54.740 14:30:51.697
Fastest lap: 1:38.903
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